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IBADAH TENANG, KESIHATAN TERJAGA

Get Your CASHLESS Treatment & Medical Services
when performing the Umrah & Hajj.

WHY NEED TO GET CASHLESS MEDICARE SERVICES 
FROM NEXT CARE HEALTH?

PRE-EXISTING ILLNESSES
Treatment services
& medical included
for PRE-EXISTING ILLNESSES

FREE OF CHARGES
Medical treatment is
NO CHARGE at the hospital
& Panel Clinics in Saudi Arabia

PRIVATE PANEL
Our Panel Clinics & Hospitals
PROPRIETARY PRIVATE. 
No need to waiting for treatment

OUR NCH TEAM
NextCare Team fluent in 
MALAY,ARABIC AND 
ENGLISH in Saudi Arabia

w w w . n e x t c a r e . c o m . m y

PANEL CLINIC & HOSPITAL

Just show your

& COPY PASSPORT
for get your

DIGITAL
CERTIFICATE

TREATMENT

UMRAH CASHLESS
INTERNATIONAL
MEDICARE

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR REGISTRATION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR HOTLINE :

SCAN HERE
FOR ONLINE
REGISTRATION
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MAKKAH

ALBAYT MEDICAL
CENTRE
P11 Abraj Albayt,

Mecca, Saudi Arabia
(Clock tower)

AL SHEFA
HOSPITAL

Al Mansur, Al Hindawiyyah,
Mecca 24232, 

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia.

Landmark : Masjidil Haram

220m 7.5km

MEDINAH JEDDAH

WAHAT AL SHIFA 1 & 2
POLICLINIC

WAHAT AL SHIFA 3
POLICLINIC
Al Majhar Industrial City 1,

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia.
Al-naser district -

Malik bin Anas Street - near Badr
Al-Din Supermarket

4km

Landmark : Masjid an Nabawi



INDONESIA

KRISTAL MUTIARA

128,000RP

92,000RP

170,000RP

120,000RP

Duration : 14 days Duration : 14 days

1 Inpatient & Day Care Surgery (includes
pre-existing illness & Covid-19 treatment)

2 Outpatient /Clinic Benefit (includes
pre-existing illness)

3 Hospitalisation Allowance 
(Up to 40 days only)

4

2 - 50 Years Old

51 -85 Years OldA
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PRICING PLAN

Funeral Expenses (Burial & other incidental
expenses incurred in Saudi Arabia)

Recommended

SAR7,000 SAR10,000

SAR1,000 SAR1,500

RM 10/HARI RM 20/HARI

SAR2,000

*Additional Day : RP10,000 (Max 30 day)

EXCLUSION (NOT INCLUDE IN COVERAGE)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Suffering from HIV disease or illness related to HIV or Aids
Pregnancy including birth, ‘Ceaser’ surgery, miscarriage and abortion and related complications
Cancer treatment such as chemotherapy and radiotherapy
Any act of wars or terrorisms
Dental treatment except toothache
Dialysis treatment
Mental disorder and any related disorder
Suicide or attempted to suicide
Major surgeries such as organ replacement, joint replacement, heart surgery, gastric by pass and etc.
Hotel quanrantine and self quarantine due to Covid-19 or any related disorder.
PCR test or any form of RTK test including on the instructions of the hospital or clinic.
Anything not specified in this brochure. 

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.

TERM & CONDITION

This plan must be taken at least 3 days before fly to Saudi Arabia.
Age limit : 2 years old untill 85 years old only
This cover can only be used at our Medical Panel
Coverage only in Saudi Arabia (Mecca, Medina, Jeddah) is subject
to the specified date.
Total Payment is only for one trip destination
Any medical Claim other than OUR PANEL is NOT ALLOWED.
PLAN CANCELLATION : RP10,000
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+603-7734 2486 +6019-636 5729
FOR ANY ENQUIRY OR SUBMISSION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR ASSITANCE :


