





INTERNATIONAL UMRAH CASHLESS MEDICARE

Get Your CASHLESS Treatment & Medical Services when performing the Umrah & Hajj.

IBADAH TENANG, KESIHATAN TERJAGA

WHY NEED TO GET CASHLESS MEDICARE SERVICES FROM NEXT CARE HEALTH?



PRE-EXISTING ILLNESSES

Treatment services & medical included for PRE-EXISTING ILLNESSES



✓ FREE OF CHARGES

Medical treatment is NO CHARGE at the hospital & Panel Clinics in Saudi Arabia



PRIVATE PANEL

Our Panel Clinics & Hospitals PROPRIETARY PRIVATE. No need to waiting for treatment



✓ OUR NCH TEAM

NextCare Team fluent in MALAY, ARABIC AND ENGLISH in Saudi Arabia



PANEL CLINIC & HOSPITAI



Landmark: Masjidil Haram



ALBAYT MEDICAL CENTRE

P11 Abraj Albayt, Mecca, Saudi Arabia (Clock tower)

220m



AL SHEFA HOSPITAL

QAl Mansur, Al Hindawiyyah, Mecca 24232, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia.





WAHAT AL SHIFA 1 & 2 POLICLINIC

Al-naser district -Malik bin Anas Street - near Badr Al-Din Supermarket



JEDDAH

POLICLINIC

Al Majhar Industrial City 1, leddah, Saudi Arabia.





FOR MORE INFORMATION OR REGISTRATION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR HOTLINE:

+6019-240 4746







REGISTRATION

Registered Insurance and Takaful Provide

Al Khairi Insurance Limited



Al Khairi International Pte.Ltd.



Next Care Health Sdn Bhd (145586-M)

C-10-23, CENTUM @ OASIS CORPORATION PARK, NO.2, JALAN PJU 1A/2, ARA DAMANSARA 47301, PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA.

NO. OFFICE: +603-7734 2486 | EMAIL: customer@nextcare.com.my













next INTERNATIONAL UMRAH CASHLESS MEDICARE

PRICING PLAN	KRISTAL	MUTIARA
2 - 50 Years Old	Duration : 14 days RP 92,000	Duration : 14 days RP 120,000
51 –85 Years Old	RP 128,000	RP 170,000
Inpatient & Day Care Surgery (includes pre-existing illness & Covid-19 treatment)	sar 7,000	sar 10,000
Outpatient /Clinic Benefit (includes pre-existing illness)	sar 1,000	sar 1,500
Hospitalisation Allowance (Up to 40 days only)	RM 10/HARI	™20/HARI
Funeral Expenses (Burial & other incidental expenses incurred in Saudi Arabia)	X	SAR 2,000
	51 -85 Years Old Inpatient & Day Care Surgery (includes pre-existing illness & Covid-19 treatment) Outpatient /Clinic Benefit (includes pre-existing illness) Hospitalisation Allowance (Up to 40 days only) Funeral Expenses (Burial & other incidental	PRICING PLAN 2 - 50 Years Old RP 92,000 RP 128,000 Inpatient & Day Care Surgery (includes pre-existing illness & Covid-19 treatment) SAR 7,000 Outpatient / Clinic Benefit (includes pre-existing illness) SAR 1,000 Hospitalisation Allowance (Up to 40 days only) Funeral Expenses (Burial & other incidental

*Additional Day: RP10,000 (Max 30 day)

EXCLUSION (NOT INCLUDE IN COVERAGE)

- 1. Suffering from HIV disease or illness related to HIV or Aids
- 2. Pregnancy including birth, 'Ceaser' surgery, miscarriage and abortion and related complications
- 3. Cancer treatment such as chemotherapy and radiotherapy
- 4. Any act of wars or terrorisms
- 5. Dental treatment except toothache
- 6. Dialysis treatment
- 7. Mental disorder and any related disorder
- 8. Suicide or attempted to suicide
- 9. Major surgeries such as organ replacement, joint replacement, heart surgery, gastric by pass and etc.
- 10. Hotel quanrantine and self quarantine due to Covid-19 or any related disorder.
- 11. PCR test or any form of RTK test including on the instructions of the hospital or clinic.
- 12. Anything not specified in this brochure.

TERM & CONDITION

- 1. This plan must be taken at least 3 days before fly to Saudi Arabia.
- 2. Age limit: 2 years old untill 85 years old only
- 3. This cover can only be used at our Medical Panel
- 4. Coverage only in Saudi Arabia (Mecca, Medina, Jeddah) is subject to the specified date.
- 5. Total Payment is only for one trip destination
- 6. Any medical Claim other than OUR PANEL is NOT ALLOWED.
- 7. PLAN CANCELLATION: RP10,000







FOR ANY ENQUIRY OR SUBMISSION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR ASSITANCE:





CERTIFICATE

TREATMEN

